
1

Rachel Streeter

Subject: RE: HPRM: RE: Planning Proposal for 93 Bridge Road, Westmead - Updated VPA

From: Marko Rubcic <MRubcic@cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au>  

Sent: Monday, 22 February 2021 4:18 PM 

To: Rachel Streeter <rstreeter@willowtp.com.au> 

Subject: Re: HPRM: RE: Planning Proposal for 93 Bridge Road, Westmead - Updated VPA 

 

Thanks Rachel - I will save to our records. 

 

Regards, 

 

Marko 

From: Rachel Streeter <rstreeter@willowtp.com.au> 

Sent: Monday, 22 February 2021 3:57 PM 

To: Marko Rubcic <MRubcic@cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au>; PCC Council <council@cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au>; 

Robert Cologna <RCologna@cityofparramatta.nsw.gov.au> 

Cc: cameron smart <cmrnsmart@gmail.com>; Chris Wilson <cwilson@willowtp.com.au>; Stephen Moore 

<Stephen.Moore@robertsday.com.au>; derek taylor <derektaylor@me.com>; Jack Taylor <jack@jtas.com.au>; 

applejacktric@icloud.com <applejacktric@icloud.com> 

Subject: RE: HPRM: RE: Planning Proposal for 93 Bridge Road, Westmead - Updated VPA  

  

***[EXTERNAL EMAIL] Stop and think before opening attachments, clicking on links or responding. *** 

Dear Council, Attn: Marko Rubcic and Robert Cologna, 

  

This email relates to the Planning Proposal for 93 Bridge Rd, Westmead. 

  

Further to the lodgement of the amended Planning Proposal on 23 December 2020, the Voluntary Planning 

Agreement (VPA) Offer has now also been updated accordingly. 

  

Please see attached the updated VPA Offer, which we request is included in the updated Planning Proposal package 

(as submitted to Council on 23 December 2020). 

  

We request that Council confirm receipt of this updated VPA.  

  

Kind regards, 

  

Rachel Streeter 
Associate  
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This e-mail and attachments (if any) is intended only for the addressee(s) and is subject to copyright. This email contains information which may be 
confidential or privileged. If you are not the intended recipient please advise the sender by return email, do not use or disclose the contents and 
delete the message and any attachments from your system. Unless specifically stated, this email does not constitute formal advice or commitment 
by the sender 


